CONTENTS

CKNOWLEDGMENTS
REFACE
NTRODUCTION

art |

Bodies That Matter

The Lesbian Phallus and the Morphological Imaginary
Phantasmatic Identification and the Assumption of Sex
Gender is Burning: Questions of Appropriation and
Subversion

art 11

“Dangerous Crossing”: Willa Cather’s Masculine
Names

Passing, Queering: Nella Larsen’s Psychoanalytic
Challenge

Arguing with the Real

Critically Queer

OTES
NDEX

vi
viii
Xi

28
58

81

99

101

122

139
169

186
217



