## CONTENTS

CKNOWLEDGMENTS		vi
REFACE NTRODUCTION		viii xi
	Bodies That Matter	3
	The Lesbian Phallus and the Morphological Imaginary	28
	Phantasmatic Identification and the Assumption of Sex Gender is Burning: Questions of Appropriation and	58
	Subversion	81
art II		99
	"Dangerous Crossing": Willa Cather's Masculine	
	Names	101
	Passing, Queering: Nella Larsen's Psychoanalytic	
	Challenge	122
	Arguing with the Real	139
	Critically Queer	169
ОТЕ	ES .	186
NDEX		217